ACCREDITATI - CALENZANO 12 NOVEMBRE

Coghome
ARCANGIOLI
CALDARELLI
DELLA GHELLA
DI GIANNI
D'IGNAZIO
DOLFI
FERRARO
FORESTI
GABBI
GALEOTTI
GALLO
LIMONE
MACCARINI
MAZZANTINI
MERCALDO
MICHELETTI
PALADINO
PANCONI
PICCHIOTTINO
ROMANO
SESTAIONI
UGOLINI

Nome

MONICA DONATELLA

GABRIELE
SILVIA
ERMENEGILDO
ENZO
ILARIA
FEDERICA
BEATRICE
BRUNO
FRANCESCO
MATTIA
CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
ANDREA
ALESSIO
FEDERICO
GIULIA
GIANLUCA
CARMINE
FRANCESCA
MARCO

Cod.Soc.

PT115
FI002
LU100
PO149
PO149
FI002
F1018
LI035
LIO36
FI025
F1025
P1144
PO149
Pl1081
F1025
FI002
F1002
FI002
LI035
PO149
F1025
FI002



